BPOST S.A.

BPOST S.A.
ISIN: BE0974268972

Overview

2024/06/07 17:35:20

Price
3.215 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.77% (-0.03)

BE0974268972
BPOST

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Transport

Stock

643 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

3.185 EUR (765)
3.30 EUR (700)
3.255 EUR
3.275 EUR
3.175 EUR
3.24 EUR
3.214107 EUR
107,886
346,713.00
293

107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/05/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=85160955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974268972&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974268972&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee73fdd32ebff8214898fd99ae1d1f94265115a55cb6d897e5983980cd60410f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5dbd11f2938611e0&time=1718026925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3b778cf86b60888a87c5b30762711c967a71c3c50f1e18b842fe0871b9689e5&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75e1b45398e3ffb94&time=1718026925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebfe7e3cc720c3de2f26c6040feeb6e706ac46acda2f66d66bdff0c59f780042&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ed5ff011cf65e150&time=1718026925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb09b35f5fee0449b2121987063e4e937a3047e7e14d552e29c855c363b8dd21&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=524c2476de9b4b588&time=1718026925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31e58b6f3502991ee0631903693bb04de4d85877cf62a1a2ae3677c745ae9b3e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b56bbd63c733f8b20&time=1718026925&tool=RSC

BPOST S.A.

Details

2024/06/07 17:35:20

Price
3.215 EUR
Difference © -077%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974268972
Symbol BPOST
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 643 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.185 EUR (765)
Ask (Ask size) 3.30 EUR (700)
Open 3.255 EUR
High 3.275 EUR
Low 3.175 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.24 EUR
VWAP 3.214107 EUR
Volume (pcs) 107,886
Trading volume 346,713.00
Number of trades 293
Last size 107
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.61% -21.92% -70.36%
Perf (abs.) -1.48 -0.90 -7.59
Beta 0.81 0.58 0.90
Volatility 35.19 37.02 36.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Munich

3.274 EUR (145,287)
3.400 EUR (204,937)
3.503 EUR (227,272)

4.165 EUR (224,578)
4.734 EUR (2024/01/02)
3.076 EUR (2024/03/18)
5.275 EUR (2023/09/28)
3.076 EUR (2024/03/18)

Date

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
04/02

2024/

Time Price

09:05 3.27 EUR

22:26 3.19 EUR

08:03 3.23 EUR

06:35 8.17 CHF

08:10 3.25 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.04 100
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=BE0974268972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114419959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82896821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82978311

BPOST S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2023/
11/28

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

17:30

17:20

02:10

17:35

19:30

21:50

3.21 EUR 0.00

3.175 EUR 0.00

5.06 USD 0.00

3.215EUR 0.35

3.115 EUR 0.00

3.185 EUR 0.00

293

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83807963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83807963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82978313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97252221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100862194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82978312

BPOST S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

bpost

Contact Details
BPOST SA

Centre Monnaie, 6th Floor - 1000 Brussel
Telefon: +32-2-276-76-43

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chris Peeters
Anette Bohm
Christel
Dendas
Frank Croket
James Edge
Jos Donvil

Nicolas Baise

Philippe
Dartienne

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Audrey Hanard

Ann Vereecke

Ann Caluwaerts
David Cunningham
Denis van Eeckhout
Jules Noten

Lionel Desclée de
Maredsous

Michael Stone
Sonja Rottiers

Sonja Willems

Véronique Thirion

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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